
Trans Canada Brewing
Thursday Night League

Pembina Curling Club
2024-2025

'A'rrow IPA 
Pool

Round 2              
Wins 20

Losses 10
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'B'luebeary    
Ale Pool             

Round 2              
Wins 18 pts             
Losses 8 pts

S
IE

R
H

U
IS

T
H

O
M

P
S

O
N

D
O

E
R

K
S

E
N

K
N

O
O

K

G
R

E
N

K
O

W

L
A

T
IM

E
R

Current 
Round  
Points

Previous 
Round 

Win/Loss 
Points

5W / 0L

70

4W / 1L

70

2W / 3L

70

3W / 2L

60

2W / 3L

60

1W / 4L

60

Current 
Round     
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Current 
Round     

Wins-Losses

Games not marked will be considered losses

OKUMURA

MacKAY

J. VOPNI

GEVERS

THE FERRELLS

BORODITSKY

SIERHUIS

THOMPSON

DOERKSEN

KNOOK

GRENKOW

LATIMER

W

W

NR

W

L

W

L

W

W

L

W

W

W

W

L

NR

L

L

W

L

L

L

L

L

0

2

2

2

1

1

1

0

1

1

1

1

2

0

0

0

1

1

1

2

1

0

1

0

16

36

36

20

30

30

30

40

30

8

26

8


